

**Anx B – Work Completion Report**

Company	GVRC		Sl. No. site bills reg.	1725			
Project site	Innopolis		Dt. site bills reg.	20-12-2024			
Block no.	3600		M-codex bill ID.				
WO no.			WO issued ?				
WO date			GST bill required?				
Sl. No.	Unit/floor no	Details of work	Quantity	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
1		Brickwork - 6"	359	sft	cw185	68.90	24,735
2		Internal Plastering	1102	sft	cw187	36.25	39,948
3		Ceiling Plastering	156	sft	cw188	36.25	5,655
4		Transoms (150mmx150mm)	101	rft	cw191	59.25	5,984
5		Brickwork - 6"	591	sft	cw192	70.90	41,902
6		Internal Plastering	1449	sft	cw194	38.25	55,424
7		Ceiling Plastering	262	sft	cw195	38.25	10,022
8		Transoms (150mmx150mm)	101	rft	cw198	61.25	6,186
9		Brickwork - 6"	591	sft	cw199	72.90	43,084
10		Internal Plastering	1449	sft	cw201	40.25	58,322
11		Ceiling Plastering	262	sft	cw202	40.25	10,546
12		Transoms (150mmx150mm)	101	rft	cw 205	63.25	6,388
13		Brickwork - 6"	591	sft	cw206	74.90	44,266
14		Internal Plastering	1449	sft	cw208	42.25	61,220
15		Ceiling Plastering	262	sft	cw209	42.25	11,070
16		Transoms (150mmx150mm)	101	rft	cw212	65.25	6,590
17		Brickwork - 6"	369	sft	cw213	76.90	28,376
18		Internal Plastering	864	sft	cw215	44.25	38,232
19		Ceiling Plastering	212	sft	cw216	44.25	9,381
20		Transoms (150mmx150mm)	101	rft	cw219	67.25	6,792
<b>Total</b>							<b>5,14,123</b>
Add GST @						18.00%	92,542
<b>Total</b>							<b>6,06,665</b>
Remarks:	<div style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 5px; display: inline-block;"> <p align="center"><b>APPROVED BY</b></p> <p>Approved by Project manager</p> <p>Sign: <i>[Signature]</i></p> <p>Date: 08 JAN 2024</p> <p align="center">T MADHU PROJECT MANAGER GVRC PVT LTD</p> </div>						
	Approved by Director/E&D team						
	Sign:						
	Date:						

ESTIMATE SHEET								
Company Name:		GVRC			Approved by:			
Project:		Innopolis - 3600						
Work Description:		South Side Staircase Civil Works			Contractor:		Arjun	
Prepared By:		K.Srikanth			Start Date:		5.8.24	
Date:		09-01-2025			End Date:		21.10.24	
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate Rs.	Amount RS.	Remarks	rate ID
1	Ground Floor	Brickwork - 6"	359	Sft	68.90	24,735		CW185
		Internal Plastering	1102	Sft	36.25	39,948		CW187
		Ceiling Plastering	156	Sft	36.25	5,655		CW188
		Transoms (150mmx150mm)	101	Rft	59.25	5,984		CW191
2	First Floor	Brickwork - 6"	591	Sft	70.90	41,902		CW192
		Internal Plastering	1449	Sft	38.25	55,424		CW194
		Ceiling Plastering	262	Sft	38.25	10,022		CW195
		Transoms (150mmx150mm)	101	Rft	61.25	6,186		CW198
3	Second Floor	Brickwork - 6"	591	Sft	72.90	43,084		CW199
		Internal Plastering	1449	Sft	40.25	58,322		CW201
		Ceiling Plastering	262	Sft	40.25	10,546		CW202
		Transoms (150mmx150mm)	101	Rft	63.25	6,388		CW205
4	Third Floor	Brickwork - 6"	591	Sft	74.90	44,266		CW206
		Internal Plastering	1449	Sft	42.25	61,220		CW208
		Ceiling Plastering	262	Sft	42.25	11,070		CW209
		Transoms (150mmx150mm)	101	Rft	65.25	6,590		CW212
5	Terrace Floor	Brickwork - 6"	369	Sft	76.90	28,376		CW213
		Internal Plastering	864	Sft	44.25	38,232		CW215
		Ceiling Plastering	212	Sft	44.25	9,381		CW216
		Transoms (150mmx150mm)	101	Rft	67.25	6,792		CW219
						<b>Total value of work excl. Tax</b>	<b>5,14,123</b>	
						Add GST @	0.18	92,542
						<b>Total value of work incl. Tax</b>	<b>6,06,665</b>	

**MEASUREMENT SHEET**

Company Name:	GVRC	Approved by:	
Project:	Imopolis - 3600	Sign:	
Work Description:	South Side Staircase Civil Works	Work start date:	
Contractor:	S Arjun	Work end date:	
Prepared By:	K.srikanth	Date:	08.01.25

Sl.no	Item Head	Item Description	L	W	D	Nos	Qty	UOM	Remarks
	<b>Brickwork - 6"</b>								
1	Ground Floor	Grid L	5.875		2.850	1	16.744	Sqm	
		Grid M	5.875		2.850	1	16.744	Sqm	
		Grid 11 - 12	3.600		2.850	1	10.260	Sqm	
		21FD10	1.200		2.400	-2	-5.760	Sqm	
		Transoms (150mmx150mm)	30.700		0.150	-1	-4.605	Sqm	
							<b>Total Qty in Sqm</b>	33.383	
							<b>Total Qty in Sft</b>	359.329	

359

2	First Floor	Grid L	5.875		4.250	1	24.969	Sqm	
		Grid M	5.875		4.250	1	24.969	Sqm	
		Grid 11 - 12	3.600		4.250	1	15.300	Sqm	
		21FD10	1.200		2.400	-2	-5.760	Sqm	
		Transoms (150mmx150mm)	30.700		0.150	-1	-4.605	Sqm	
							<b>Total Qty in Sqm</b>	54.873	
							<b>Total Qty in Sft</b>	590.648	

591

3	Second Floor	Grid L	5.875		4.250	1	24.969	Sqm	
		Grid M	5.875		4.250	1	24.969	Sqm	
		Grid 11 - 12	3.600		4.250	1	15.300	Sqm	
		21FD10	1.200		2.400	-2	-5.760	Sqm	
		Transoms (150mmx150mm)	30.700		0.150	-1	-4.605	Sqm	
							<b>Total Qty in Sqm</b>	54.873	
							<b>Total Qty in Sft</b>	590.648	

591

4	Third Floor	Grid L	5.875		4.250	1	24.969	Sqm	
		Grid M	5.875		4.250	1	24.969	Sqm	
		Grid 11 - 12	3.600		4.250	1	15.300	Sqm	
		21FD10	1.200		2.400	-2	-5.760	Sqm	
		Transoms (150mmx150mm)	30.700		0.150	-1	-4.605	Sqm	
							<b>Total Qty in Sqm</b>	54.873	
							<b>Total Qty in Sft</b>	590.648	

591

5	Terrace Floor	Grid L	5.875		2.650	1	15.569	Sqm	
		Grid M	7.375		2.650	1	19.544	Sqm	
		Grid 11 - 12	3.600		2.650	1	9.540	Sqm	
		21FD10	1.200		2.400	-2	-5.760	Sqm	
		Transoms (150mmx150mm)	30.700		0.150	-1	-4.605	Sqm	
							<b>Total Qty in Sqm</b>	34.288	
							<b>Total Qty in Sft</b>	369.071	

369

**Internal Plastering**

1	Ground Floor	Internal Wall	18.615		3.300	1	61.430	Sqm	
		21FD10	1.200		2.400	-2	-5.760	Sqm	
		External Wall	15.350		3.300	1	50.655	Sqm	
		21FD10	1.200		2.400	-2	-5.760	Sqm	
		Door Jambs	1.200	0.150	2.400	2	1.800	Sqm	
							<b>Total Qty in Sqm</b>	102.365	
							<b>Total Qty in Sft</b>	1,101.851	

1102

2	First Floor	Internal Wall	18.615		4.250	1	79.114	Sqm	
		21FD10	1.200		2.400	-2	-5.760	Sqm	
		External Wall	15.350		4.250	1	65.238	Sqm	
		21FD10	1.200		2.400	-2	-5.760	Sqm	
		Door Jambs	1.200	0.150	2.400	2	1.800	Sqm	
							<b>Total Qty in Sqm</b>	134.631	
							<b>Total Qty in Sft</b>	1,449.171	

1449

		21FD10	1.200		2.400	-2	-5.760	Sqm	
		External Wall	15.350		4.250	1	65.238	Sqm	
		21FD10	1.200		2.400	-2	-5.760	Sqm	
		Door Jambs	1.200	0.150	2.400	2	1.800	Sqm	
					Total Qty in Sqm		134.631		
					Total Qty in Sft		1,449.171		
<b>1449</b>									
4	Third Floor	Internal Wall	18.615		4.250	1	79.114	Sqm	
		21FD10	1.200		2.400	-2	-5.760	Sqm	
		External Wall	15.350		4.250	1	65.238	Sqm	
		21FD10	1.200		2.400	-2	-5.760	Sqm	
		Door Jambs	1.200	0.150	2.400	2	1.800	Sqm	
					Total Qty in Sqm		134.631		
					Total Qty in Sft		1,449.171		
<b>1449</b>									
5	Terrace Floor	Internal Wall	18.615		2.650	1	49.330	Sqm	
		21FD10	1.200		2.400	-2	-5.760	Sqm	
		External Wall	15.350		2.650	1	40.678	Sqm	
		21FD10	1.200		2.400	-2	-5.760	Sqm	
		Door Jambs	1.200	0.150	2.400	2	1.800	Sqm	
					Total Qty in Sqm		80.287		
					Total Qty in Sft		864.212		
<b>864</b>									
<b>Ceiling Plastering</b>									
1	Ground Floor	Flight Ceiling	2.700	1.500		2	8.100	Sqm	
		Landing Ceiling	3.300	1.500		1	4.950	Sqm	
		Steps			0.026	18	0.467	Sqm	
		Waist Slab sides	3.160	0.150		1	0.474	Sqm	
		Waist Slab sides	3.460	0.150		1	0.519	Sqm	
					Total Qty in Sqm		14.510		
					Total Qty in Sft		156.187		
<b>156</b>									
2	First Floor	Flight Ceiling	2.700	1.500		3	12.150	Sqm	
		Landing Ceiling	3.300	1.500		2	9.900	Sqm	
		Steps			0.026	27	0.701	Sqm	
		Waist Slab sides	3.450	0.150		3	1.553	Sqm	
					Total Qty in Sqm		24.303		
					Total Qty in Sft		261.599		
<b>262</b>									
3	Second Floor	Flight Ceiling	2.700	1.500		3	12.150	Sqm	
		Landing Ceiling	3.300	1.500		2	9.900	Sqm	
		Steps			0.026	27	0.701	Sqm	
		Waist Slab sides	3.450	0.150		3	1.553	Sqm	
					Total Qty in Sqm		24.303		
					Total Qty in Sft		261.599		
<b>262</b>									
4	Third Floor	Flight Ceiling	2.700	1.500		3	12.150	Sqm	
		Landing Ceiling	3.300	1.500		2	9.900	Sqm	
		Steps			0.026	27	0.701	Sqm	
		Waist Slab sides	3.450	0.150		3	1.553	Sqm	
					Total Qty in Sqm		24.303		
					Total Qty in Sft		261.599		
<b>262</b>									
5	Terrace Floor	Head Room Ceiling		19.657		1	19.657	Sqm	
					Total Qty in Sqm		19.657		
					Total Qty in Sft		211.583		
<b>212</b>									
<b>Transoms (150mmx150mm)</b>									
1	Ground Floor	Grid L	5.875			2	11.750	Rmt	
		Grid M	5.875			2	11.750	Rmt	
		Grid 11 - 12	3.600			2	7.200	Rmt	
					Total Qty in Rmt		30.700		
					Total Qty in Rft		100.727		
<b>101</b>									
2	First Floor	Grid L	5.875			2	11.750	Rmt	
		Grid M	5.875			2	11.750	Rmt	

						Total Qty in Rmt	30.700		
						Total Qty in Rft	100.727		
3	Second Floor	Grid L	5.875			2	11.750	Rmt	101
		Grid M	5.875			2	11.750	Rmt	
		Grid 11 - 12	3.600			2	7.200	Rmt	
						Total Qty in Rmt	30.700		
						Total Qty in Rft	100.727		
3	Third Floor	Grid L	5.875			2	11.750	Rmt	101
		Grid M	5.875			2	11.750	Rmt	
		Grid 11 - 12	3.600			2	7.200	Rmt	
						Total Qty in Rmt	30.700		
						Total Qty in Rft	100.727		
3	Terrace Floor	Grid L	5.875			2	11.750	Rmt	101
		Grid M	5.875			2	11.750	Rmt	
		Grid 11 - 12	3.600			2	7.200	Rmt	
						Total Qty in Rmt	30.700		
						Total Qty in Rft	100.727		101